
 

 

 

MAT 1 (classi prime)    prof.ssa CERVA 

Crisman Robert 1Q 

Oddo Evelyn 1Q 

Baldè Kevin 1Q 

Tirel Giada 1Q 

Ahmeti Hatixe 1R 

Carboni Marta 1R 

Primossi Elena  1R 

Zivanovic Katarina 1S 

Grahonja Stefania 1S 

Sotgiu Stefania 1O 

Carini Giacomo 1P 

Vattovaz Dean 1P 

Palumbo Federico 1P 

Ulcigrai Noemi 1G 

Vascon Valentina 1G 

 

 

 

MAT 2 (classi seconde e quarte)    prof.ssa CERVA 

Batarilo Marin 2O 

Pannone Matteo 2O 

Morina Floriana  2O 

Dandri Giovanna 2O 

Fontanot Lorenzo 2R 

Bonazza Nazareno 2R 

Guttilla Alessia 2R 

Bertocchi Daniele 2R 

Alfavytska Oksana 2Q 

Morina Floranda 2P 

Ivanovic Marko 2P 

Rotter Paolo 2P 

Gambardella Ilhana 4P 

Kalamanda Tamara 4P 

Joka Milanko 4O 

Laghi Iuri Michele 4Q 

 

 

 

FRA  (classi prime, seconde e terze) 

Larotella Virginia 1H 

Filardo Angela 2Q 

Campajola Pierluca 3I 

 

 

 

 

 



SPA (classi prime, seconde terze e quarte)    prof.ssa MARTINEZ 

Carboni Marta 1R 

Primossi Elena 1R 

Avram Aleksa 1I 

Cizzo Thomas 1I 

Boniello Donatella 2I 

Bergamaschi Francesca 2I 

Giani Bryan 2I 

Carletti Denis 2I 

Campajola Pierluca 3I 

Savitteri Giorgia 3H 

Drekalovic Iva 3H 

Chinchio Susan 3G 

Matulich Valentina 4H 

Lorenzoni Davide 

Sbaizero Ordheno 

4G 

4P 

 

 

 

 

ING 1 (classi prime)     prof.ssa GERINI 

Ruprecht Francesco 1Q 

Oddo Evelyn 1Q 

Primossi Elena 1R 

Volo Alessia 1P 

Carini Giacomo 1P 

Rosi Paula 1H 

Gregori Giulia 1I 

Ferhatbegovic La Sorte Loredana 1I 

 

 

 

 

ING 2 (classi seconde, terze e quarte)     prof.ssa GERINI 

Filardo Angela 2Q 

Degrassi Gaia 2O 

Batarilo Marin 2O 

Glavina Federica 2O 

Bekiri Minesa 2O 

Durazzo Davide 2G 

Arena Brenda 2H 

Carletti Denis 2I 

Barburini Camilla 3H 

Chinchio Susan 

Joka Milanko 

3G 

4O 

Fragiacomo Enrico 4Q 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ECO 1 (classi prime)     prof. PECORA 

Carini Giacomo 1P 

Larotella Virginia 1H 

Tammetta Nicole 1H 

Rosi Paula 1H 

De Rosa Christopher 1H 

Correa Cordoba Alejandra 1H 

Barbieri Nicoletta 1H 

Chicue Angi Michelle 1H 

Michelon Federica 1I 

Maraspin Chersin Alice 1I 

Avram Aleksa 1I 

Sustersich Natalie 1I 

Gregori Giulia 1I 

Stefanutti Linda 1I 

Gattone Federico 1I 

 

 

ECO 2 (classi seconde)    prof. PECORA 

Ivanovic Marko  2P 

Morina Floriana 2O 

Dandri Giovanna 2O 

Bergamaschi Francesca 2I 

Lombardi Francesca 2I 

Giani Bryan 2I 

Petaros Martina 2I 

Barnobi Giulia 2H 

Arena Brenda 2H 

Bazec Caterina 2H 

Bizjak Riccardo 2H 

Meneghini Daniele 2H 

 

 

TED (classi prime, seconde e terze)     prof.ssa DE GIORGI 

Grahonja Stefania 1S 

Xega Michel 1S 

Petrolino Alessia 1S 

Apone Aurora 1S 

Vascon Valentina 1G 

Stojimirovic Ivana 1G 

Alfavytska Oksana 2Q 

Heryliv Yaryna 2H 

Bizjak Riccardo 2H 

Villegas Amalia 3I 

Ribaric Alessia 3G 

Viola Andrea 3G 

Chinchio Susan 3G 

Drekalovic Iva 3H 

 


